TECA® Elite
Disposable Monopolar Needle Electrodes
TECA® Elite Disposable
Monopolar Needle Electrodes
Providing technical quality, clinical efficiency and patient comfort
• Coated stainless steel needle with ultra-sharp tip increases
ease of insertion and enhances patient comfort

FDA
510(k) cleared
Classification .................................................................................................................... II
CE-mark
Notified Body ................................................................................................................ BSI
CE Class: ........................................................................................................................IIA
Declaration of Conformity ..................... Annex II of Directive 93/42/EEC on medical devices.
Compliance/Regulatory Standards
Designed, tested, manufactured and certified to meet the following domestic (USA),
Canadian, European and International Standards:
EN ISO 11137-1, EN ISO 11137-2, EN ISO 11137-3,EN ISO 15223-1,
ISO 10993-1, ISO 13485, EN 14971, IEC 60601-1, EN 1041
Country of Origin .........................................................................................................Ireland
Technical Specifications
Part Number Length Needle diameter Hub Color Recording area (mm2) Quantity
902-DMF25-S 1" (25mm) 0.36mm (28G) Red 0.28 1/pouch - 48/box
902-DMG25-S 1" (25mm) 0.46mm (26G) Yellow 0.34 1/pouch - 48/box
902-DMF37-S 1.5" (37mm) 0.36mm (28G) Orange 0.28 1/pouch - 48/box
902-DMG37-S 1.5" (37mm) 0.46mm (26G) Green 0.34 1/pouch - 48/box
902-DMG50-S 2" (50mm) 0.46mm (26G) Blue 0.34 1/pouch - 48/box
902-DMG75-S 3" (75mm) 0.46mm (26G) Violet 0.34 1/pouch - 24/box
Reuseable Lead Cable
Included with TECA Disposable Monopolar Needle Electrodes
Part Number Length Description Electrode End Cable End Quantity
902-RLC-TP 24”(61cm) Unshielded Cable DMN connector 1.5mm touchproof 6/pkg